
Contact Ms Kong or  
Ms Indra at: 

 

36104418 
96682048 

---*CSD volunteer staff will come  

---**HOME Centre (YTM) locates at Shop B, G/F and 1/F, Sun Wah Building, 

73 Battery Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon 

---Certificate will be distributed for participants with 80% attendance  

 

 

 

 

 

Schedule  

  

 

Session Date Time Venue Content 

1 24 Sep (Sat) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) Opening Ceremony &  

First training session 

2 2 Oct (Sun) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) CSD information & language 

learning 

3 8 Oct (Sat) 10am-12pm Jordan Road Government 

Primary School 

*Physical training 

demonstration 

4 15 Oct (Sat) To be 

confirmed 

HOME Centre(YTM) *Leadership Hiking 

5 22 Oct (Sat) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) *Interview skills training & 

language learning 

6 29 Oct (Sat) 

To be confirmed 

To be 

confirmed 

HOME Centre(YTM) *Exploration tour to HKCS 

Museum 

7 5 Nov (Sat) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) Interview skills training & 

language learning 

8 12 Nov (Sat) To be 

confirmed 

To be confirmed *Team building training 

9 19 Nov (Sat) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) Interview skills training & 

language learning 

10 26 Nov (Sat) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) *Mock Interview 

 

11 3 Dec (Sat) 2-4pm HOME Centre(YTM) *Evaluation on mock 

interview 

12 10 Dec (Sat) 2-4pm To be confirmed Closing Ceremony 

 


